
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Non-CA Claims Kit 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
  



 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 Internet:  www.athensadmin.com/reportclaim 
   User name: pacwest 
   Password: pacwest 
 Phone:    866-308-4446 
 Email:   reportclaim@athensadmin.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

REPORT A CLAIM 

Have the following information ready before calling to report a new claim: 
 Employer’s: 

o Name 
o Address 
o Federal Employment Identification Number (FEIN) 

 Injured Employee’s : 
o Name 
o Address 
o Telephone Number 
o Social Security Number 
o Date of Birth 
o Marital Status 
o Number of Dependents 
o Length of Employment 
o Gross Weekly Salary & Hours 

 Description of Accident 
 Description of Injury 
 Name of Witness and/or First to Arrive At Accident Scene 

 



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

SAMPLE E-REPORTING FORM 



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Athens and REM has selected a superior multi state industry provider, CorVel, for 
Preferred Provider Organization (PPO) services. This partnership provides superior 
care to injured em ployees while controll ing medical costs. In-network provi ders 
have been selected based on demandi ng criteria, including quality, range of 
services, price and location; they are re-credentialed on a regular basis.   

 
 

Find a provider:  
 
Step 1: Visit www.corvel.com 
 
Step 2: Click “Provider Lookup” on the top menu 

 
 
 

Step 3: Select “Search” from the “Find a Provider Panel” Menu 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

FIND A HEALTHCARE PROVIDER 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Step 4:  
 A. Select “Workers Compensation” in the “Select a Network” Dropdown Menu 

 
 

B. Enter Your Address and Select Appropriate Distance and Specialty 
C. Click “Find Providers” 

 
 
   

 

FIND A HEALTHCARE PROVIDER 



 
 

 
 

 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

FRAUD REPORTING 

Insurance fraud costs Americans billions of dollars each year. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Your call is free. Your call can be anonymous. You could be eligible for a reward. 

If you suspect Workers Compensation Fraud or 
Medical Fraud contact the National Crime Bureau: 

 

1-800-TEL-NICB (1-800-835-6422) 
www.nicb.org 



 
 

 

 

 
 
 

How to Report a New Claim  
Reference Guide for Workers’ Compensation 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
To inquire about an open claim, please contact your examiner directly by using the Claims Team 
Reference Sheet. If you do not know who your examiner is please contact your Account 
Manager, who is also listed on the Claims Team Reference Sheet.  
 

 

Phone: 866-308-4446 

Fax: 877-263-4389 

Internet 
www.athensadmin.com/reportclaim 

Username: pacwest 
Password: pacwest 

Email:  
reportclaim@athensadmin.com 

Mail 
P.O. Box 696 

Concord, CA 94522 



Athens/Leavitt/Hartford Claims Team (as of 11/3/12) 
    
California Account Manager Jamie Sanderson 925-826-1127 jsanderson@athensadmin.com   
Non-California Account Manager Cindi Rickert 610-841-2877 cynthia.rickert@tristargroup.net   
    

State Examiner Back Up Med Only Supervisor Address 
 Beatriz Cortes 

949-648-5895 
bcortes@athensadmin.com 
 

Lupe O’Connor 
949-648-5845 
loconnor@athensadmin.com 

Lupe O’Connor 
949-648-5845 
loconnor@athensadmin.com 

Doug Gibb 
949-648-5856 
dgibb@athensadmin.com 

Athens Administrators 
PO Box 696 
Concord, CA 94522 

 
California 

Helena Brown 
949-648-5891 
hbrown@athensadmin.com 
 

Ashley Unzelman 
949-648-5846 
aunzelman@athensadmin.com 

Ashley Unzelman 
949-648-5846 
aunzelman@athensadmin.com 

Mike Marin 
949-648-5842 
mmarin@athensadmin.com 
 

 

 Chasity Langley 
949-648-5893 
clangley@athensadmin.com 

Ashley Unzelman 
949-648-5846 
aunzelman@athensadmin.com 

Ashley Unzelman 
949-648-5846 
aunzelman@athensadmin.com 

  

    
 

IL, IN, KS, MI, MN, MO, NE, SD, WI 
Linda Klein 
651-855-3323 
linda.klein@tristargroup.net 

Julie Spurbeck 
651-855-3325 
julie.spurbeck@tristargroup.net  

Lisa Doyle 
262-798-3204 
lisa.doyle@tristargroup.net 

Julie Spurbeck 
651-855-3325 
julie.spurbeck@tristargroup.net  

Julie Spurbeck 
1355 Mendota Heights Rd 
Suite 280 
Mendota Heights, MN 55120 

      
 

FL 
Jennifer King 
407-661-7132 
jennifer.king@tristargroup.net

 
Chris Miller 
886-808-4314; 770-325-5018 
chris.miller@tristargroup.net

 

 

Angela Beard 
770-325-7582 
angela.beard@tristargroup.net 

Janet Greer 
770-325-5017 
janet.greer@tristargroup.net 
 
Janice Guidry 
615-391-9359 
Janice.guidry@tristargroup.net 

Janice Guidry 
1140 Hammond Drive 
Suite J-2075 
Atlanta, GA 30328 

      
 
AL, AR, GA, KY, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA 

Donna Morton 
770-728-0554 
donna.morton@tristargroup.net 

Chris Miller 
866-808-4314; 770-325-5018 
crystal.miller@tristargroup.net 

Angela Beard
770-325-7582 
angela.beard@tristargroup.net 

Janice Guidry 
615-391-9359 
janice.guidry@tristargroup.net 

Janice Guidry 
1140 Hammond Drive 
Suite J-2075 
Atlanta, GA 30328 

      
 

LA, OK, TX 
Phillip Mims 
972-952-8014 
philip.mims@tristargroup.net 

Ricky Partridge 
972-952-8026 
ricky.partridge@tristargroup.net 

Melody Ellis 
972-952-8008 
melody.ellis@tristargroup.net 

Carol Schwartz 
972-952-8002 
carol.schwartz@tristargroup.net  

Carol Schwartz 
7616 LBJ Freeway 
Suite 400 
Dallas, TX 75251 

      
 

AZ, NV 
Edgar Castro 
(New Losses A-M) 
800-347-7734 
edgar.castro@tristargroup.net. 

Laura Glavich 
(New Losses N-Z) 
866-312-6095 
laura.glavich@tristargroup.net 

Angelica Carmona 
714-579-2500 x2554 
714-579-2507 fax 
angelica.carmona@tristargroup.net 

Michael Imbriano 
720-926-0222 x 3433
888-538-9847 
michael.imbriano@tristargroup.net  

Michael Imbriano 
3230 East Imperial Highway, 
Suite 300 
Brea, CA 92821 
 

      
 

CO, UT 
Pam Morrison 
888-538-9847 
pam.morrison@tristargroup.net 

Laura Glavich 
888-538-9847 
laura.glavich@tristargroup.net 

Pam Morrison 
888-538-9847 
pam.morrison@tristargroup.net 

Michael Imbriano 
888-538-9847 
michael.imbriano@tristargroup.net 

Michael Imbriano 
3230 East Imperial Highway, 
Suite300 
Brea, CA 92821 

      
 

OR, WA 
Trae Palmer 
503-245-7592 x1914 
trae.palmer@tristargroup.net 
 

Michael Imbriano 
888-538-9847 
michael.imbriano@tristargroup.net 

Trae Palmer 
503-245-7592 x1914 
trae.palmer@tristargroup.net 
 

Michael Imbriano 
303-721-8137 
michael.imbriano@tristargroup.net 

Michael Imbriano 
3230 East Imperial Highway, 
Suite 300 
Brea, CA 92821 

      
 

DC, DE, MD, PA, WV 
Donna Amodei 
215-592-5174 
donna.amodei@tristargroup.net 

Donna Amodei 
215-592-5174 
donna.amodei@tristargroup.net 

Jayne Chamberlain-Dean 
215-592-5054 
jayne.chamberlain@tristargroup.net 

Dana Brennen 
215-592-5141 
dana.brennen@tristargroup.net 

Dana Brennen 
833 Chestnut Street, Ste 720 
Philadelphia, PA 19107
 

      
 

CT, RI
Rose Mardenly  
401-597-6049 
rosemarie.mardenly@tristargroup.net 
 

Rose Mardenly  
401-597-6049 
rosemarie.mardenly@tristargroup.net 
 

Dana Wilson 
617-706-2734 
dana.wilson@tristargroup.net 
 

Dana Wilson 
617-706-2734 
dana.wilson@tristargroup.net 
 

Dana Wilson 
2540 route 130, Suite 109 
Cranbury, NJ 08512 
 

      
 

MA, NH, VT 
Kim Moniz 
508-758-4037 
kimberely.moniz@tristargroup.net 
 

Kim Moniz 
508-758-4037 
kimberely.moniz@tristargroup.net 
 

Dana Wilson 
617-706-2734 
dana.wilson@tristargroup.net 
 

Dana Wilson 
617-706-2734 
dana.wilson@tristargroup.net 

Dana Wilson 
2540 route 130, Suite 109 
Cranbury, NJ 08512 

      
 

NJ, NY 
Michelle Bracero 
800-347-1140
michelle.bracero@tristargroup.net 

Michelle Bracero 
800-347-1140 
michelle.bracero@tristargroup.net 

Michelle Bracero 
800-347-1140 
michelle.bracero@tristargroup.net 

Stephanie James 
570-420-8247 
stephanie.james@tristargroup.net 

Stephanie James 
2540 route 130, Suite 109 
Cranbury, NJ 08512 
 

      
 

AK 
 

Tristar Risk Management 

Trae Palmer 
503-245-7592 x1914 
trae.palmer@tristargroup.net 

 Trae Palmer 
503-245-7592 x1914 
trae.palmer@tristargroup.net 

Michael Imbriano 
888-538-9847 
michael.imbriano@tristargroup.net 

3230 East Imperial Highway, 
Suite 300
Brea, CA 92821 

      
 

ID 
 

Brentwood Service Administrators 

Tiffany Jaeger-Nystul 
208-457-9322 
tiffany.jaeger@bwood.com 
 

Chariti Cahalan 
509-926-4288 
chariti.cahalan@bwood.com 
 

Tiffany Jaeger-Nystul 
208-457-9322 
tiffany.jaeger@bwood.com 
 

Michael Imbriano 
888-538-9847 
michael.imbriano@tristargroup.net  Brea, CA 92821

3230 East Imperial Highway,
Suite 300 

 

      
 

MT 
 

Brentwood Service Administrators 

Jim Putman 
406-270-3004 
jim.putman@bwood.com 

Jennifer Carr 
406-543-7195 
jennifer.carr@bwood.com 
 

Jim Putman 
406-270-3004 
jim.putman@bwood.com 

Michael Imbriano 
888-538-9847 
michael.imbriano@tristargroup.net  Brea, CA 92821

3230 East Imperial Highway
Suite, 300 

      
 

NM 
 

Keenan & Associates 

Andrea Kubler 
505-291-4974 
akubler@keenan-assoc.com 

 Andrea Kubler 
505-291-4974 
akubler@keenan-assoc.com 

Michael Imbriano 
888-538-9847 
michael.imbriano@tristargroup.net 

Michael Imbriano 
3230 East Imperial Highway, 
Suite 300 
Brea, CA 92821 
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